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“The charge leveled against the DGO was that, while he was
working as Panchayath Development officer, Udugere Gram Panchayath,
Kadur Taluk, Chikkamagaluru District Complainant Smt. M B Manjula
W/o  R.Manjappa, Guddehalli, Udugere Post, Kadur Taluk,
Chikkamagaluru District had approached the DGO during 2010 for
renewal of license for running cable network services, however without
- there being any interim order or stay in O.S. N0.447/11 and the said sui
was only for declaration, the DGO still refused to grant the trade license
though complainant was running the cable network service and had only
sought for renewal. Thereby, the DGO failed to maintain absolute
integrity and devotion to duty and rendered himself as unbecoming of a
Government Servant and committed misconduct within the meaning of
under Rule 3(1) (i) to (iii) of KCS (Conduct) Rules 1966 .
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: According to the DGO, this prop'erty' is standing in the name of father-in-layw of the
- complainant. The complainant is entitfed to utilize the Property of her father-in-layy. On
that basis, the DGOy cannot refuse to renew the license. ;

As stated by the DGO, the total measurement of the property is 65*30ft. A smajl
portion of the said site j5 enough to run the caple network. Therefore the contention of
‘the DGO that the father-in-law of the pdmplainant,al's()_ has filed an application, therefore
- the license cannot pe issued to the complainant cannot pe accepted. e
There is no stay or injection order . against the DGO by the Civil Court in
0.S.No.447/2011 ot t6 renew the license in favour of the complainant. DGO s also the "
executive member of the Gram Panchayath. Therefore he is the responsible officer to
—enlighten the Gram Panchayath members and if members of the Grama Panchayath do
not agree for his suggestion, he has io bring the facts to the notice of Talyk Panchayath.
Therefore pendency of 0.S.No. 447/2011 is not the reason for the DGO not to issue the.
license in favour of the complainant. S s :

~ The oral and documentary evidence on record show that though there is no stay or
injection order in 0.S.No. 447/2011, the DGO has kept the application of the

Therefo_re the DGO, being a G_ovem'ment/public Servant has failed o maintain
absolute integrity besides devotion to duty and acted in a manner unbecoming of g
Government servant. Hence, I proceed (o answer point No.1 in the affirmative, ;

ARV SISy 23 50 Fesds Sweiesi BWS DB Fewsd BB DT
IS0, S sy TORPEONID, OO 08033, DIRTTO oD
VDN e TR ) AFEI3podn SBReTTH, m&?e@bsﬁﬁé%d)agd :3335; waéeiraesaom_ﬁpwm
SV Dletson) 35&063.7534 CONesdd  sdnem SeTEIR 1A 3¢ TYMM, Tormodyss

v

&L s



o i

ane

@zbasa @fbi’mb emcéaﬁd Toab 20OV S, &é.racb aaem& w%mﬁﬁmdo 286 aknte] &)docﬁ

e‘mcﬂﬁ TN B0 ‘asﬁ@ﬁ BODF £33 onoes Hewo Nodaa‘bmo 19666 FAlONVIN 3(1)
(1) 00w (iii)3 wd DIER3 - aaﬁdoa@daors Foor 835 mfo\é ACeD (WNeF 30, DONOTED
) FoeOTN) RoDTPBIRG 19578 FoD 8(iii) omod “withholding of three annual

: increments for a period of two years without cumulative effect” 202 TR ATAISY

BRI, mwei@efaomgddda é_a:be BODOHY  HTAY vm@doagd 2TV EERTIOONTD
e:fimcﬁod:\mﬁ1 TOWEDTRILD 3:’% BOOONY  DITwB  WINTI),  DeRDTS.  HWO
BOOLANED ﬂe‘fnq—o’s"é:}eodamndﬁaﬁ SOBOOW  ATOFTey) W0l aﬂd@ *or’ua DRI
TEReT0NTT S50 AR, w@é@@,\;, ée VLAY,  BOWDONT @23&3(3 @0, wzﬁaﬁd

TR wozsacmé Mdauo 7’0@.@%’0 BIWNALT ﬁeS Catnte) Dd}u eﬁﬁdé w@emﬂcﬁo@d@od

© GWOR  BIOF3T - DOROET - Fezo VORI 19660 Q03D 3(1) (1) 0o (1i)3 @& msra@
QANVHTOOT, ~ BoFeds  Tonoes  Aemd  (BNerFore,  doboge DI HeYSD)

QONTIBLND 19573 oD 8(iii) dﬁm w1thholdmg of three annual increments for

a period of two years w1th0ut cumulatlve effect” DO TOBIF NI R0 Twy)
QeREONAT3. bt :

Clafeler- = &ﬁdeeﬁ

Jron s8e3 093 mww/n/mwo%/zoﬂ aSor{eéJado &‘:moﬁm 07- 2018

BAOBIONY  DBWOATT ©03nY &33@3053@ BorTey A w)ﬁ"?m woasaodaaf

' @25@63 E.*J@%BE) emcéar”d Mo HOWO0WS,. 5@960 m@@ﬁe z&ﬁcﬁamﬁ\rarb mﬁ e i loving
'fj*'é)dé ARIETINRHTBOOT QWO oF s Jon0es e é’ocﬁaa’nmb 19666 Q0D 3(1)A

(i) ooz (iii)3 OB DIFBEIS amhdo@cﬁmd, Booreds DonOeE Hesd (dﬁ_eg—_ﬁds@, QoD0ZEd

BB HeasD) FoHIRIVH 19573 Bohb 8(iii) Tgodh  “withholding of three annual

increments for a period of two years wnthout cumulative effect” Q0L BOBI DY
3T3eSATI.

. BOOFE3T oa&*"a@d dzsa o0

' : Sete st g waﬂd B30 f?ﬁ
s e Reow ' (S0 em—f)
POTITCF ST mm CSAIIAVE]
AFOF 00 @S TORNFTIF,
DERETFORT B 2B 0,09 QL8

=

ot

TS DTOOW), FHoF s LSondnd.

ma YOBSRETIOINT, FIor s dpeoodns, 23onYRD.

8:‘365(5 QWOFID, azsadeamﬂo—lo FOOF 833 ciraeﬁofm% aSomifada

QOFTD, FoF 38 APCTIOINT, LSONAR. .

B0, FOONFATOEBE 90500, 8@3 FOwODS BIIAGRTI, BTN G,

'ﬁod)ﬁ)ms-‘ﬁé \:‘Jfbvva TR woasaojaa sc&facx zSﬁdariwado 233,

S woés—o:)), TOWONT® mz‘am‘;‘) @O0, NERB mm TOWOWS, ﬁcémda
Q@i:b wﬁdxﬁv\od; 3G, :

nees dped.

9. Joa30 0Ty BRI /WO Tl

:4's=~.u'.4=-s»5~>:-‘




o st e




